

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.R.C.No.60 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.11.2024	<p><u>Dr. VRKS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u></p> <p>This petition seeks condonation of 550 days delay in preferring the revision.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent Nos.2 to 10 and file proof of service in the Registry.</p> <p>List the matter after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. VRKS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;">lvd</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--