

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Revision Case No.60 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	12.02.2025	<p><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>IA No.1 of 2024</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Post the matter after causing service of notice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SRK, J</u></p> <p>DNB</p>	